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LAST 16, 1ST LEG – FEB 13 Form W D L

Form
Goals for / against9 / 10 10 / 2

Competition statistics (per match)
Shots on target

Shots wide
Passes
Crosses

Possession

6.67
4.50
477
7.17
55%

3.33
5.33
674
4.83
60%

TOTTENHAM v DORTMUND
Wembley Stadium

Head-to-head

Form
Goals for / against11 / 5 12 / 5

Competition statistics (per match)
Shots on target

Shots wide
Passes
Crosses

Possession

6.50
5.17
468
4.67
56%

6.67
8.83
625
10.2
62%

AJAX v REAL MADRID
 Johan Cruyff Arena

Head-to-head

UEFA Champions League 2018-19UEFA Champions League 2018-19

Sources: UEFA, Gracenote Picture: Getty Images

Drawn 0

Drawn 1Won 4 Won 7

Won 2 Won 2

FAMILIAR FOES
Bundesliga leaders
Dortmund face Tottenham
for fifth time since 2016
– suffered defeat
at Wembley
on last
visit

Away
record in
Champions
League

D13

L22W20

Jadon Sancho Dortmund

2011
2018
2007
2010
2004

Alex Oxlade-Chamberlain
Jadon Sancho
Theo Walcott
Jack Wilshere
Wayne Rooney

18yrs 44days
18yrs 213days
18yrs 221days
18yrs 291days
18yrs 340days

Youngest English
goalscorers in Champions League

YOUNG TALENT: Sancho
enjoying breakthrough season
with Dortmund – after transfer from
Man City in 2017 – scoring first Champions
League goal against Atletico in group stage


